Stud Nut
Part Across Nut Nut
Number Flats Thickness (Thread)
N16-14 1 1/2 35/64 1-14
Rod Nut
Part Across Nut Nut
Number Flats Thickness (Thread)
N07-20 11/16 1/4 7/16-20

S - Stud
U - Universal
NUMBERING SYSTEM
CORROSION RESISTANT CYLINDER
64 Clippard Instrument Laboratory, Inc. (513) 521-4261 www.clippard.com
.625
.562
.375
.312
2.812 + stroke
.187
.500
.250
.687
dia.
.312
.156 dia.
#10-32 thd.
7/16-20 thd. both ends
#10-32 thd. both ports
.625
.562
.375
#10-32 thd.
7/16-20 thd.
#10-32 thd. both ports
2.125 + stroke
.156
.687
dia. .500
.312
.625 + stroke
.562
#10-32 thd.
both ends
7/16-20 thd. both ends
#10-32 thd. both ports
.375
.312
4.062 + (2 x stroke)
2.812 + stroke
.312
.375